
SNO REGISTRATION NO STUDENT'S NAME FATHER'S NAME

1 MAXFRT/2026/PS/00489 RUTVI JARWAD SANDEEP KUMAR MEENA

2 MAXFRT/2026/PS/00209
SAATHVIK 

RANGANATHAN SHARMA

RANGANATHAN 

SIVASUBRAMANIA 

SHARMA

3 MAXFRT/2026/PS/01261 RUDHAV BARI YASH BARI

4 MAXFRT/2026/PS/00369 KEYANN GUPTA YASH GUPTA

5 MAXFRT/2026/PS/01114 SAARANSH BANSAL SIDDHARTH BANSAL

6 MAXFRT/2026/PS/00819 AVYUKT YADAV DEVENDER SINGH

7 MAXFRT/2026/PS/01169 SHAURYA SINGH GAURAV DRALL

8 MAXFRT/2026/PS/00545 NISHCHAL KAUSHIK ABHISHEK KAUSHIK

9 MAXFRT/2026/PS/00814 EESHVI VERMA PULKIT VERMA

10 MAXFRT/2026/PS/00391 VRINDA MATHUR ASHISH MATHUR

11 MAXFRT/2026/PS/01213 SHREYANSH KAUSHIK ANKUSH SHARMA

SECOND LIST


